January 11th

Bred Cow &
Heifer Special

Name Qty

JERRY
SCHMIDT

KELLY
ESCOTT

DAN & CINDI
CONNER

JAY
MURNION

J-R
PARTNERSHI
P

Color

20 BLACK

20 BLACK

25 BLACK

26 BLACK

17 BLACK

21 BLACK

40 BWF

30 BLACK

11 BLACK

13 BLK/BWF

39 BLACK

16 BLACK

38 BLACK

23 BLACK

19 BLACK

16 BLACK

Sheet1

Kind AvgWT
Al'd BRD
HFR, calve
Feb 23

AI'd BRD
HFR, calve
Feb 23

Al'd BRD
HFR, calve
Mar. 15

Al'd BRD
HFR, calve
Mar. 15

AI'd BRD
HFR, calve
Mar. 31
BRD HFR,
calve Apr. 10
for 21 days

3 year old
BRD COW

BRD HFR,
calve Mar. 10
for 30 days
solid mouth
BRD COW
broken mouth
BRD COW

3 year old
BRD COW
4 year old
BRD COW
3 year old
BRD COW

Al'd BRD
HFR, calve
Feb 20

AT'd BRD
HFR, calve
Feb 20

BRD HFR,
calve Apr. 5
for 21 days
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1202

1251

1243

1237

1249

1211

1263

1112

1624

1478

1137

1229

1136

1106

1102

1091

Price

2100

2075

2075

2000

2000

1700

2000

1875

1275

1050

1875

1835

1800

1850

1800

1675



CLEVE
PRICHARD

RIEGER
CATTLE CO

CORY & DEB
LEVIN

TODD
GODDARD

ROD
HOFFMAN &
PRODUCERS
LIVESTOCK

BO SLOVEK

BOB &
JAMIE
EULBERG

KENNY &
CINDY
MATT

54 BLACK

33 BLACK

41 BLACK

25 BLACK

28 BLACK

21 BLACK

19 BLACK

13 BLACK

17 BLACK

8 BLACK

19 BLACK

28 BLACK

8 BLACK

15 BLACK

10 BLACK

20 BLACK

25 BLACK

7 BLK/BWF

16 BWF

Sheet1

AI'd BRD
HFR, calve
Feb. 20

BRD HFR,
calve Mar. 1
for 21 days
BRD HFR,
calve Mar. 22
for 21 days

3 year old
BRD COW
3 year old
BRD COW
3 year old
BRD COW
3 year old
BRD COW
3 year old
BRD COW

BRD HFR,
calve Mar. 17
for 42 days
solid mouth
BRD COW
broken mouth
BRD COW

3 year old
BRD COW
4 year old
BRD COW

3 year old
BRD COW

3-4 year old
BRD COW
3-4 year old
BRD COW

3 year old
BRD COW

5 year old
BRD COW

BRD HFR,
calve Apr. 10
for 20 days
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1110

1077

1115

1134

1121

1226

1178

1238

1097

1374

1321

1155

1293

1130

1286

1316

1064

1316

1083

1810

1625

1525

1800

1750

1725

1650

1650

1775

1000

850

1750

1550

1750

1675

1575

1625

1425

1575



REDER
RANCH

RUSTY &
JULIE
FOSTER

TIM
ANDERSON

MEL
DUTTON

KENNY
MCFARLAN
D

4 BWF

10 BWF

30 BLK/BWF

25 BLK/BWF

33 BLACK

11 BLACK

29 BLACK

25BLACK

20 BLACK

29 BLACK

11 BLACK

29 BLACK

11 BLACK

19 BLACK

23 BLACK

23 BLACK

20 BLACK

20 BLACK

20 BLACK

10 BLACK

Sheet1

BRD HFR,
calve Apr. 10
for 20 days

3 year old
BRD COW

BRD HFR,
calve Apr. 1
for 21 days
BRD HFR,
calve Apr. 1
for 21 days

BRD HFR,
calve Mar. 30
for 21 days
BRD HFR,
calve Apr. 20
for 21 days

BRD HFR,
calve Mar. 15
for 45 days

6 year old
BRD COW
6 year old
BRD COW
6 year old
BRD COW
6 year old
BRD COW
6 year old
BRD COW
6 year old
BRD COW
6 year old
BRD COW
6 year old
BRD COW
6 year old
BRD COW
6 year old
BRD COW
6 year old
BRD COW
6 year old
BRD COW
6 year old
BRD COW
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1011

1074

984

966

1047

1054

982

1305

1330

1365

1307

1289

1318

1290

1322

1270

1390

1341

1287

1295

1550

1575

1535

1535

1535

1475

1525

1460

1460

1450

1450

1435

1435

1435

1435

1435

1410

1410

1410

1410



BUCKMIER
BROS

PALMER &
BROOKS

JIM
BINGAMAN

C&C
VERHULST

CLIFF
CONRY

TAYLOR
MORICAL

ARLIE
RADWAY

DAVE &
PAULA
SMITH

20 BLACK

2 BLACK

11 BLACK

17 BLACK

20 BLACK

21 BLACK

20 BLACK

2BLACK

15 BLACK

16 BLACK

29 BLACK

32 BLK/BWF

22 BLACK

8RED

24 BLACK

5BLACK

11 BLACK

16 BLACK

6 BLACK

6 BLACK

15 BLACK

Sheet1

6 year old
BRD COW
6 year old
BRD COW
6 year old
BRD COW
solid mouth
BRD COW
solid mouth
BRD COW
solid mouth
BRD COW
solid mouth
BRD COW
solid mouth
BRD COW
solid mouth
BRD COW
solid mouth
BRD COW
broken mouth
BRD COW

broken mouth
BRD COW

broken mouth
BRD COW

broken mouth
BRD COW

broken mouth
BRD COW

broken mouth
BRD COW
broken mouth
BRD COW

broken mouth
BRD COW

broken mouth
BRD COW
broken mouth
BRD COW

broken mouth
BRD COW
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1347

1393

1253

1353

1396

1395

1382

1368

1435

1289

1282

1438

1386

1564

1409

1375

1345

1369

1648

1565

1273

1400

1400

1400

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

1325

1310

925

925

910

900

900

885

875

875

875

835



TRAVIS
JEWETT

BOB &
JAMIE
EULBERG

JAMES
INGALLS

RUSTY &
JULIE
FOSTER

PAT CLARK

CORY & DEB
LEVIN

RUSSELL
SIMONS

ROBERT
INGALLS

DIAMOND S
RANCH LLC

CASSIE
FOSTER

JIM
BINGAMAN

BUCKMIER
BROS

RIEGER
CATTLE CO

RIGGIN
ANDERS

ROBERT
INGALLS

5 BLK/BWF

2 BLACK

14 BLACK
11 BLK/BWF
2BLACK

2BLACK

12 BLACK

8 BLACK

1 BWF

3 BLACK

1 BLACK

13 BLACK

1 BLACK

7 RD/BLK

1 BLACK

4 BLACK

1 BLACK

7BLACK
4 BLACK
3 BLACK

Sheet1

broken mouth

BRD COW 1260
broken mouth

BRD COW 1228
HFRT 881
HFRT 929
HFRT 890
HFRT 963
HFRT 921
HFRT 999
HFRT 1000
HFRT 1187
HFRT 923
HFRT 1060
HFRT 920
HFRT 1117
HFRT 925
COW 1126
COW 1035
COW 1068
COW 1176
COW 1342
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750

750

84.5
90
84

82

89

82.5

81

80

81

80

79.5

78

77

72.5

71.5

71.5
66.5
62.5



RUSSELL
SIMONS

DIAMOND S
RANCH LLC

PAT CLARK

TIM

ANDERSON

TAYTE

CLARK

LUKE
WIECHMAN
N

JIM
BINGAMAN

BUCKMIER
BROS

BART

CARMICHAE

L

CLIFF
CONRY

2BLACK
2BLACK
1 BLACK
11 BLACK
1 BLACK

2BLACK
3 RD/BLK

1 BLACK

1 BLACK

8 BLK/BWF
8 BLK/BWF
1 HERF

1 BLACK

6 BLACK
11 BLACK

3 HERF

9 BLK/BWF
4 BLK/BWF

3 BLACK
8 RD/BLK
1 BLACK

2BLACK
1 BLACK
8 BLACK
3 RD/BLK

17RED

20 RD/BLK

1 BLACK

2BLACK
2 BLACK

COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW

COW
COwW

COW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW

COW
COwW

COwW

COwW
COwW

COW
COW
COwW

COwW
COwW
COW
COwW

COwW
COwW

COwW

COW
COwW

Sheet1

Page 6

1343
1470
1330
1335
1345

1203
1285

1190
1315
1281
1453
1135
1345

1099
1366

1133

1186
1096

1262
1362
1670

1318
1735
1434
1242

1334
1291

1515

1283
1458

60.5
59.5
57
56.5
52

70
53

69.5
62
59

57.5

57.5

52.5

69.5
54

69

67.5
67

66
62
55.5

64.5
62
59.5
55

62.5
55.5

62

62
61



TRAVIS
JEWETT

BOB &
JAMIE
EULBERG

CADEN
SMILEY

JAY
MURNION

PINE CREEK
ANGUS

C&C
VERHULST

KEVIN &
PAIGE
HAGEN

LYLE &
MEGAN
SPRING

RUSTY &
JULIE
FOSTER

CASSIE
FOSTER

LYNN
SPRING

GORDON
HELMS

PETE
KNIGHT

1 BLACK

1 BLACK
1 BLACK

1 BLACK
1 BWF

1 BLACK

1 BLACK
1 BLACK

1 BLACK
1 BWF
1 BLACK

1 BLACK

1 BLACK

12 BLACK
1 BLACK
5BLACK
1 BLACK

1 BLACK

1 BWF

1 BLACK

3 BLACK

COW

COwW
COW

COwW
COwW

COwW

COW
COwW

COwW
COwW
COwW

COwW

COwW

COW
COwW
COW
COW

COW

COW

COW

COwW

Sheet1

Page 7

1295

1255
1305

1390
1210

1150

1330
1625

1285
1410
1760

1215

1215

1266
1385
1256
1305

1650

1390

1455

1278

61

60
55.5

60.5
56.5

60.5

60.5
55

60
57.5
55

59

59

58.5
58
57.5
57

57

56.5

55

52.5



WILL
ANDERS

TAYLOR
MORICAL

BOB &
JAMIE
EULBERG

PETE
KNIGHT

BRAD
SCHECHER

BRUCE,
CHERYL &
BRIAN
HAGEN

BOB &
JAMIE
EULBERG

ALLAN
EARSLEY

PAT CLARK

TAYTE
CLARK

2 BLACK

1 BLACK

3 HERF

1RED

1 RED

1 BLACK
2BLACK
1 BLACK

4BLACK

1 HERF

1 BLACK

1 BLACK

COW

COwW

BULL

BULL

BULL

BULL
BULL
BULL

BULL

BULL

BULL

BULL

Sheet1

Page 8

1305

1385

1030

2185

1665

1965
2033
1930

1623

2000

2040

1775

52

50.5

96

85

82

81.5
80.5
70.5

80.5

75.5

73

70



	Sheet1

